

City of Jacksonville

Legislation Details

File #: 2022-0130-A Version: 1 Name:

Type:ResolutionStatus:AdoptedFile created:2/22/2022In control:City CouncilOn agenda:3/8/2022Final action:3/8/2022

Effective date:

Title: RESO Honoring & Commending Jax Jaguars Great Tony Boselli on the Honor of being Elected to the

Pro Football Hall of Fame & for his Outstanding Contributions to the Jax Community (Clements) (Introduced by CM Salem) (Co-Sponsor CMs Becton, Morgan, Carrico, DeFoor, Diamond, Bowman,

Ferraro, Newby & Freeman) 2/22/22 CO Introduced: R 3/1/22 R Approve 7-0 3/8/22 CO Approved 16-0

Sponsors: Ron Salem, Danny Becton, Joyce Morgan, Kevin Carrico, Randy DeFoor, Rory Diamond, Aaron

Bowman, Al Ferraro, Sam Newby, Terrance Freeman

Indexes: RULES

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2022-130 Original Bill, 2. 2022-130-A.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/8/2022	1	City Council	Approved the Consent Agenda	
3/1/2022	1	Rules Committee	Approve	Pass
2/22/2022	1	City Council	Introduced to City Council and assigned	